
 

 
Evolution Gaming Group AB (publ) (”Evolution”) develops, produces, markets and licenses fully-integrated B2B Live Casino 
solutions to gaming operators. Since its inception in 2006, Evolution has developed into a leading B2B provider with 200+ 
operators among its customers. The group currently employs about 8,000 people in studios across Europe and in North America. 
The parent company is based in Sweden and listed on Nasdaq Stockholm with the ticker EVO. Visit www.evolutiongaming.com 
for more information.  

03/20/2020 08:30 CET 

Appendix 

Evolution Gaming Group AB (publ) (“Evolution”) has, during the period 16 March 2020 – 17 March 2020, 

acquired a total of 338,000 own shares as set out below. All acquisitions were carried out on Nasdaq 

Stockholm by Carnegie Investment Bank AB (publ) on behalf of Evolution. 

16 March 2020 

Volume Price Time Trade Venue 

230 322.00 16/03/2020 10:28 XSTO 

100 322.00 16/03/2020 10:28 XSTO 

104 322.00 16/03/2020 10:28 XSTO 

50 322.00 16/03/2020 10:28 XSTO 

245 322.00 16/03/2020 10:28 XSTO 

500 322.00 16/03/2020 10:28 XSTO 

100 322.00 16/03/2020 10:28 XSTO 

214 322.00 16/03/2020 10:28 XSTO 

100 322.00 16/03/2020 10:28 XSTO 

400 322.00 16/03/2020 10:28 XSTO 

430 322.00 16/03/2020 10:28 XSTO 

160 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

170 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

170 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

250 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

120 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

100 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

10 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

160 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

100 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

20 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

160 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

158 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

250 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

100 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

160 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

100 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

179 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

71 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

89 322.00 16/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

32 321.00 16/03/2020 10:36 XSTO 

307 321.00 16/03/2020 10:36 XSTO 

2161 321.00 16/03/2020 10:36 XSTO 

2500 320.00 16/03/2020 10:36 XSTO 

5000 320.50 16/03/2020 10:44 XSTO 

5000 319.50 16/03/2020 10:54 XSTO 
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1000 318.00 16/03/2020 10:59 XSTO 

1500 318.00 16/03/2020 10:59 XSTO 

100 317.00 16/03/2020 10:59 XSTO 

115 317.00 16/03/2020 10:59 XSTO 

250 317.00 16/03/2020 10:59 XSTO 

172 317.00 16/03/2020 10:59 XSTO 

239 317.00 16/03/2020 10:59 XSTO 

218 317.00 16/03/2020 10:59 XSTO 

335 317.00 16/03/2020 10:59 XSTO 

1000 317.00 16/03/2020 11:06 XSTO 

71 317.00 16/03/2020 11:06 XSTO 

2500 319.00 16/03/2020 11:11 XSTO 

3 316.50 16/03/2020 11:17 XSTO 

128 316.50 16/03/2020 11:17 XSTO 

2369 316.50 16/03/2020 11:17 XSTO 

750 315.50 16/03/2020 11:23 XSTO 

1750 315.50 16/03/2020 11:23 XSTO 

10000 317.00 16/03/2020 11:44 XSTO 

406 316.00 16/03/2020 12:18 XSTO 

406 316.00 16/03/2020 12:20 XSTO 

50 316.00 16/03/2020 12:20 XSTO 

50 316.00 16/03/2020 12:20 XSTO 

356 316.00 16/03/2020 12:20 XSTO 

179 316.00 16/03/2020 12:20 XSTO 

3 316.00 16/03/2020 12:22 XSTO 

26 316.00 16/03/2020 12:22 XSTO 

198 316.00 16/03/2020 12:22 XSTO 

250 316.00 16/03/2020 12:22 XSTO 

250 316.00 16/03/2020 12:22 XSTO 

50 316.00 16/03/2020 12:22 XSTO 

50 316.00 16/03/2020 12:22 XSTO 

406 316.00 16/03/2020 12:22 XSTO 

406 316.00 16/03/2020 12:23 XSTO 

50 316.00 16/03/2020 12:23 XSTO 

406 316.00 16/03/2020 12:23 XSTO 

406 316.00 16/03/2020 12:23 XSTO 

50 316.00 16/03/2020 12:23 XSTO 

250 316.00 16/03/2020 12:23 XSTO 

50 316.00 16/03/2020 12:23 XSTO 

356 316.00 16/03/2020 12:23 XSTO 

250 316.00 16/03/2020 12:23 XSTO 

50 316.00 16/03/2020 12:23 XSTO 

356 316.00 16/03/2020 12:23 XSTO 

50 316.00 16/03/2020 12:23 XSTO 

250 316.00 16/03/2020 12:23 XSTO 

100 316.00 16/03/2020 12:23 XSTO 

306 316.00 16/03/2020 12:24 XSTO 
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3 316.00 16/03/2020 12:24 XSTO 

50 316.00 16/03/2020 12:24 XSTO 

213 316.00 16/03/2020 12:24 XSTO 

193 316.00 16/03/2020 12:24 XSTO 

250 316.00 16/03/2020 12:24 XSTO 

406 316.00 16/03/2020 12:24 XSTO 

94 316.00 16/03/2020 12:24 XSTO 

200 316.00 16/03/2020 12:24 XSTO 

75 316.00 16/03/2020 12:24 XSTO 

2500 315.00 16/03/2020 12:26 XSTO 

74 314.00 16/03/2020 12:32 XSTO 

4 314.00 16/03/2020 12:32 XSTO 

20 314.00 16/03/2020 12:33 XSTO 

2402 314.00 16/03/2020 12:33 XSTO 

818 314.50 16/03/2020 12:35 XSTO 

200 314.50 16/03/2020 12:35 XSTO 

371 314.50 16/03/2020 12:35 XSTO 

198 314.50 16/03/2020 12:35 XSTO 

250 314.50 16/03/2020 12:35 XSTO 

1700 314.50 16/03/2020 12:35 XSTO 

1000 314.50 16/03/2020 12:35 XSTO 

463 314.50 16/03/2020 12:35 XSTO 

5000 315.00 16/03/2020 12:41 XSTO 

50000 315.00 16/03/2020 12:53 XSTO 

565 315.00 16/03/2020 13:05 XSTO 

50 315.00 16/03/2020 13:05 XSTO 

50 315.00 16/03/2020 13:05 XSTO 

250 315.00 16/03/2020 13:05 XSTO 

50 315.00 16/03/2020 13:05 XSTO 

149 315.00 16/03/2020 13:05 XSTO 

366 315.00 16/03/2020 13:05 XSTO 

65 315.00 16/03/2020 13:05 XSTO 

50 315.00 16/03/2020 13:05 XSTO 

555 315.00 16/03/2020 13:05 XSTO 

10 315.00 16/03/2020 13:05 XSTO 

305 315.00 16/03/2020 13:05 XSTO 

565 315.00 16/03/2020 13:05 XSTO 

50 315.00 16/03/2020 13:05 XSTO 

250 313.00 16/03/2020 13:17 XSTO 

254 313.00 16/03/2020 13:17 XSTO 

486 313.00 16/03/2020 13:17 XSTO 

800 313.00 16/03/2020 13:17 XSTO 

710 313.00 16/03/2020 13:17 XSTO 

125 312.50 16/03/2020 13:17 XSTO 

500 312.50 16/03/2020 13:17 XSTO 

725 312.50 16/03/2020 13:17 XSTO 

1150 312.50 16/03/2020 13:17 XSTO 
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2098 312.00 16/03/2020 13:18 XSTO 

402 312.00 16/03/2020 13:18 XSTO 

133 310.00 16/03/2020 13:28 XSTO 

217 310.00 16/03/2020 13:28 XSTO 

250 310.00 16/03/2020 13:28 XSTO 

325 310.00 16/03/2020 13:28 XSTO 

225 310.00 16/03/2020 13:28 XSTO 

1000 310.00 16/03/2020 13:28 XSTO 

1500 310.00 16/03/2020 13:28 XSTO 

500 310.00 16/03/2020 13:28 XSTO 

850 310.00 16/03/2020 13:28 XSTO 

2500 309.50 16/03/2020 13:29 XSTO 

5000 309.00 16/03/2020 13:30 XSTO 

311 308.50 16/03/2020 13:30 XSTO 

500 308.50 16/03/2020 13:30 XSTO 

1000 308.50 16/03/2020 13:30 XSTO 

500 308.50 16/03/2020 13:30 XSTO 

500 308.50 16/03/2020 13:30 XSTO 

500 308.50 16/03/2020 13:30 XSTO 

1689 308.50 16/03/2020 13:30 XSTO 

6920 314.50 16/03/2020 13:53 XSTO 

275 315.00 16/03/2020 14:19 XSTO 

225 315.00 16/03/2020 14:30 XSTO 

1000 315.00 16/03/2020 14:30 XSTO 

120 315.00 16/03/2020 14:30 XSTO 

1120 315.00 16/03/2020 14:30 XSTO 

1120 315.00 16/03/2020 14:30 XSTO 

120 315.00 16/03/2020 14:30 XSTO 

250 315.00 16/03/2020 14:30 XSTO 

270 315.00 16/03/2020 14:30 XSTO 

50 315.00 16/03/2020 14:30 XSTO 

50 315.00 16/03/2020 14:30 XSTO 

400 315.00 16/03/2020 14:30 XSTO 

518 314.50 16/03/2020 14:31 XSTO 

4482 314.50 16/03/2020 14:31 XSTO 

121 313.00 16/03/2020 14:44 XSTO 

168 313.00 16/03/2020 14:44 XSTO 

144 313.00 16/03/2020 14:44 XSTO 

250 313.00 16/03/2020 14:44 XSTO 

376 313.00 16/03/2020 14:44 XSTO 

340 313.00 16/03/2020 14:44 XSTO 

100 313.00 16/03/2020 14:44 XSTO 

500 313.00 16/03/2020 14:45 XSTO 

2000 313.00 16/03/2020 14:45 XSTO 

1001 313.00 16/03/2020 14:45 XSTO 

660 320.00 16/03/2020 15:18 XSTO 

340 320.00 16/03/2020 15:18 XSTO 
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735 320.00 16/03/2020 15:18 XSTO 

1541 320.00 16/03/2020 15:18 XSTO 

1000 320.00 16/03/2020 15:18 XSTO 

156 320.00 16/03/2020 15:18 XSTO 

568 320.00 16/03/2020 15:18 XSTO 

861 320.00 16/03/2020 15:28 XSTO 

3000 320.00 16/03/2020 15:28 XSTO 

1139 320.00 16/03/2020 15:28 XSTO 

100 325.00 16/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

100 325.00 16/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

35 325.00 16/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

100 325.00 16/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

100 325.00 16/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

35 325.00 16/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

100 325.00 16/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

100 325.00 16/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

228 325.00 16/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

200 325.00 16/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

250 325.00 16/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

100 325.00 16/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

7 325.00 16/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

93 325.00 16/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

25 325.00 16/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

175 325.00 16/03/2020 16:03 XSTO 

200 325.00 16/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

100 325.00 16/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

100 325.00 16/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

250 325.00 16/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

30 330.00 16/03/2020 16:11 XSTO 

150 330.00 16/03/2020 16:11 XSTO 

20 330.00 16/03/2020 16:11 XSTO 

2000 330.00 16/03/2020 16:11 XSTO 

927 330.00 16/03/2020 16:11 XSTO 

300 330.00 16/03/2020 16:11 XSTO 

100 330.00 16/03/2020 16:11 XSTO 

500 330.00 16/03/2020 16:11 XSTO 

142 330.00 16/03/2020 16:11 XSTO 

299 330.00 16/03/2020 16:11 XSTO 

10 330.00 16/03/2020 16:11 XSTO 

181 330.00 16/03/2020 16:11 XSTO 

111 330.00 16/03/2020 16:11 XSTO 

540 330.00 16/03/2020 16:11 XSTO 

38 330.00 16/03/2020 16:11 XSTO 

4 330.00 16/03/2020 16:11 XSTO 

4648 330.00 16/03/2020 16:11 XSTO 

1000 329.50 16/03/2020 16:13 XSTO 

1500 329.50 16/03/2020 16:13 XSTO 

http://www.evolutiongaming.com/
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102 329.50 16/03/2020 16:13 XSTO 

115 318.00 16/03/2020 16:41 XSTO 

2385 318.00 16/03/2020 16:41 XSTO 

500 318.00 16/03/2020 16:43 XSTO 

1500 318.00 16/03/2020 16:43 XSTO 

500 318.00 16/03/2020 16:43 XSTO 

195,000    
 

17 March 2020 

Volume Price Time Trade Venue 

500 325.00 17/03/2020 09:34 XSTO 

4500 325.00 17/03/2020 09:34 XSTO 

117 324.00 17/03/2020 09:34 XSTO 

65 324.00 17/03/2020 09:36 XSTO 

82 324.00 17/03/2020 09:36 XSTO 

2302 324.00 17/03/2020 09:36 XSTO 

2434 324.00 17/03/2020 09:36 XSTO 

1000 324.00 17/03/2020 10:06 XSTO 

1500 324.00 17/03/2020 10:06 XSTO 

87 321.00 17/03/2020 10:10 XSTO 

364 321.00 17/03/2020 10:10 XSTO 

1000 321.00 17/03/2020 10:10 XSTO 

1000 321.00 17/03/2020 10:10 XSTO 

49 321.00 17/03/2020 10:10 XSTO 

141 323.50 17/03/2020 10:26 XSTO 

859 323.50 17/03/2020 10:26 XSTO 

30 323.50 17/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

10 323.50 17/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

960 323.50 17/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

250 323.50 17/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

100 323.50 17/03/2020 10:30 XSTO 

250 323.50 17/03/2020 10:31 XSTO 

100 323.50 17/03/2020 10:31 XSTO 

5 323.50 17/03/2020 10:31 XSTO 

210 323.50 17/03/2020 10:31 XSTO 

335 323.50 17/03/2020 10:31 XSTO 

335 323.50 17/03/2020 10:31 XSTO 

390 323.50 17/03/2020 10:31 XSTO 

335 323.50 17/03/2020 10:31 XSTO 

665 323.50 17/03/2020 10:31 XSTO 

25 323.50 17/03/2020 10:31 XSTO 

850 322.00 17/03/2020 10:32 XSTO 

1650 322.00 17/03/2020 10:32 XSTO 

1255 320.00 17/03/2020 10:35 XSTO 

1245 320.00 17/03/2020 10:35 XSTO 

http://www.evolutiongaming.com/
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255 319.50 17/03/2020 10:55 XSTO 

255 319.50 17/03/2020 10:55 XSTO 

255 319.50 17/03/2020 10:55 XSTO 

255 319.50 17/03/2020 10:56 XSTO 

250 319.50 17/03/2020 10:56 XSTO 

84 319.50 17/03/2020 10:56 XSTO 

171 319.50 17/03/2020 10:56 XSTO 

171 319.50 17/03/2020 10:56 XSTO 

255 319.50 17/03/2020 10:56 XSTO 

255 319.50 17/03/2020 10:56 XSTO 

14 319.50 17/03/2020 10:56 XSTO 

241 319.50 17/03/2020 11:10 XSTO 

2539 319.50 17/03/2020 11:10 XSTO 

229 319.00 17/03/2020 11:16 XSTO 

1000 319.00 17/03/2020 11:16 XSTO 

1000 319.00 17/03/2020 11:16 XSTO 

271 319.00 17/03/2020 11:16 XSTO 

6 319.00 17/03/2020 11:30 XSTO 

1000 319.00 17/03/2020 11:30 XSTO 

500 319.00 17/03/2020 11:30 XSTO 

994 319.00 17/03/2020 11:30 XSTO 

6 317.00 17/03/2020 11:46 XSTO 

250 317.00 17/03/2020 11:46 XSTO 

59 317.00 17/03/2020 11:46 XSTO 

125 317.00 17/03/2020 11:46 XSTO 

7 317.00 17/03/2020 11:46 XSTO 

1000 317.00 17/03/2020 11:52 XSTO 

2000 317.00 17/03/2020 11:52 XSTO 

1500 317.00 17/03/2020 11:52 XSTO 

53 317.00 17/03/2020 11:52 XSTO 

68 318.50 17/03/2020 11:57 XSTO 

194 318.50 17/03/2020 11:58 XSTO 

19 318.50 17/03/2020 11:58 XSTO 

181 318.50 17/03/2020 11:58 XSTO 

2038 318.50 17/03/2020 11:58 XSTO 

700 318.50 17/03/2020 12:15 XSTO 

1800 318.50 17/03/2020 12:15 XSTO 

250 317.50 17/03/2020 12:23 XSTO 

16 317.50 17/03/2020 12:23 XSTO 

212 317.50 17/03/2020 12:23 XSTO 

229 317.50 17/03/2020 12:23 XSTO 

1000 317.50 17/03/2020 12:25 XSTO 

793 317.50 17/03/2020 12:25 XSTO 

250 318.50 17/03/2020 12:40 XSTO 

1000 318.50 17/03/2020 12:40 XSTO 

1250 318.50 17/03/2020 12:40 XSTO 

2500 318.50 18/03/2020 12:51 XSTO 

http://www.evolutiongaming.com/
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29 320.00 17/03/2020 13:28 XSTO 

1000 320.00 17/03/2020 13:29 XSTO 

2500 320.00 17/03/2020 13:29 XSTO 

1471 320.00 17/03/2020 13:29 XSTO 

779 320.00 17/03/2020 14:12 XSTO 

4221 320.00 17/03/2020 14:12 XSTO 

813 320.00 17/03/2020 14:35 XSTO 

187 320.00 17/03/2020 14:35 XSTO 

228 320.00 17/03/2020 14:35 XSTO 

2772 320.00 17/03/2020 14:35 XSTO 

1772 320.00 17/03/2020 14:35 XSTO 

772 320.00 17/03/2020 14:35 XSTO 

319 320.00 17/03/2020 14:35 XSTO 

50 320.00 17/03/2020 14:35 XSTO 

587 320.00 17/03/2020 14:35 XSTO 

2500 319.50 17/03/2020 14:36 XSTO 

2500 319.00 17/03/2020 14:37 XSTO 

1000 319.50 17/03/2020 14:49 XSTO 

172 319.50 17/03/2020 14:49 XSTO 

1328 319.50 17/03/2020 14:49 XSTO 

750 318.50 17/03/2020 14:54 XSTO 

1750 318.50 17/03/2020 14:54 XSTO 

2500 318.00 17/03/2020 14:55 XSTO 

500 321.00 17/03/2020 15:09 XSTO 

500 321.00 17/03/2020 15:14 XSTO 

250 321.00 17/03/2020 15:14 XSTO 

100 321.00 17/03/2020 15:14 XSTO 

59 321.00 17/03/2020 15:14 XSTO 

441 321.00 17/03/2020 15:14 XSTO 

322 321.00 17/03/2020 15:14 XSTO 

178 321.00 17/03/2020 15:14 XSTO 

500 321.00 17/03/2020 15:14 XSTO 

50 321.00 17/03/2020 15:14 XSTO 

250 321.00 17/03/2020 15:14 XSTO 

500 321.00 17/03/2020 15:15 XSTO 

100 321.00 17/03/2020 15:15 XSTO 

21 321.00 17/03/2020 15:15 XSTO 

126 321.00 17/03/2020 15:15 XSTO 

46 321.00 17/03/2020 15:15 XSTO 

106 321.00 17/03/2020 15:15 XSTO 

201 321.00 17/03/2020 15:15 XSTO 

100 321.00 17/03/2020 15:15 XSTO 

27 321.00 17/03/2020 15:15 XSTO 

337 321.00 17/03/2020 15:15 XSTO 

136 321.00 17/03/2020 15:15 XSTO 

500 321.00 17/03/2020 15:29 XSTO 

24 321.00 17/03/2020 15:29 XSTO 

http://www.evolutiongaming.com/
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3 321.00 17/03/2020 15:29 XSTO 

497 321.00 17/03/2020 15:29 XSTO 

519 321.00 17/03/2020 15:29 XSTO 

500 321.00 17/03/2020 15:31 XSTO 

335 321.00 17/03/2020 15:31 XSTO 

57 321.00 17/03/2020 15:31 XSTO 

215 321.00 17/03/2020 15:32 XSTO 

50 318.00 17/03/2020 15:38 XSTO 

205 318.00 17/03/2020 15:38 XSTO 

229 318.00 17/03/2020 15:39 XSTO 

26 318.00 17/03/2020 15:39 XSTO 

100 318.00 17/03/2020 15:39 XSTO 

250 319.50 17/03/2020 15:42 XSTO 

119 319.50 17/03/2020 15:42 XSTO 

344 319.50 17/03/2020 15:42 XSTO 

1125 319.50 17/03/2020 15:42 XSTO 

100 319.50 17/03/2020 15:42 XSTO 

197 319.50 17/03/2020 15:42 XSTO 

58 319.50 17/03/2020 15:42 XSTO 

250 319.50 17/03/2020 15:42 XSTO 

15 319.50 17/03/2020 15:42 XSTO 

100 319.50 17/03/2020 15:42 XSTO 

255 319.50 17/03/2020 15:42 XSTO 

250 319.50 17/03/2020 15:42 XSTO 

255 319.50 17/03/2020 15:42 XSTO 

255 319.50 17/03/2020 15:42 XSTO 

250 319.50 17/03/2020 15:42 XSTO 

255 319.50 17/03/2020 15:42 XSTO 

255 319.50 17/03/2020 15:42 XSTO 

250 319.50 17/03/2020 15:42 XSTO 

216 319.50 17/03/2020 15:43 XSTO 

39 319.50 17/03/2020 15:43 XSTO 

39 319.50 17/03/2020 15:43 XSTO 

255 319.50 17/03/2020 15:43 XSTO 

255 319.50 17/03/2020 15:43 XSTO 

8 319.50 17/03/2020 15:43 XSTO 

115 319.50 17/03/2020 15:43 XSTO 

32 319.50 17/03/2020 15:43 XSTO 

9 319.50 17/03/2020 15:43 XSTO 

91 319.50 17/03/2020 15:46 XSTO 

250 319.50 17/03/2020 15:46 XSTO 

100 319.50 17/03/2020 15:46 XSTO 

255 319.50 17/03/2020 15:46 XSTO 

245 319.00 17/03/2020 15:51 XSTO 

122 319.00 17/03/2020 15:51 XSTO 

119 319.00 17/03/2020 15:51 XSTO 

1125 319.00 17/03/2020 15:51 XSTO 

http://www.evolutiongaming.com/


 

 
Evolution Gaming Group AB (publ) (”Evolution”) develops, produces, markets and licenses fully-integrated B2B Live Casino 
solutions to gaming operators. Since its inception in 2006, Evolution has developed into a leading B2B provider with 200+ 
operators among its customers. The group currently employs about 8,000 people in studios across Europe and in North America. 
The parent company is based in Sweden and listed on Nasdaq Stockholm with the ticker EVO. Visit www.evolutiongaming.com 
for more information.  

3 319.00 17/03/2020 15:51 XSTO 

21 319.00 17/03/2020 15:51 XSTO 

157 319.00 17/03/2020 15:51 XSTO 

74 319.00 17/03/2020 15:51 XSTO 

250 319.00 17/03/2020 15:52 XSTO 

255 319.00 17/03/2020 15:52 XSTO 

250 319.00 17/03/2020 15:52 XSTO 

100 319.00 17/03/2020 15:52 XSTO 

255 319.00 17/03/2020 15:52 XSTO 

255 319.00 17/03/2020 15:52 XSTO 

255 319.00 17/03/2020 15:52 XSTO 

255 319.00 17/03/2020 15:52 XSTO 

255 319.00 17/03/2020 15:52 XSTO 

16 319.00 17/03/2020 15:52 XSTO 

239 319.00 17/03/2020 15:53 XSTO 

250 319.00 17/03/2020 15:53 XSTO 

100 319.00 17/03/2020 15:53 XSTO 

255 319.00 17/03/2020 15:53 XSTO 

85 319.00 17/03/2020 15:55 XSTO 

170 319.00 17/03/2020 15:55 XSTO 

255 319.00 17/03/2020 15:55 XSTO 

100 319.00 17/03/2020 15:55 XSTO 

255 319.00 17/03/2020 15:55 XSTO 

231 319.00 17/03/2020 15:55 XSTO 

24 319.00 17/03/2020 15:55 XSTO 

255 319.00 17/03/2020 15:55 XSTO 

250 319.00 17/03/2020 15:55 XSTO 

255 319.00 17/03/2020 15:55 XSTO 

255 319.00 17/03/2020 15:55 XSTO 

18 319.50 17/03/2020 15:55 XSTO 

255 319.50 17/03/2020 15:55 XSTO 

100 319.50 17/03/2020 15:55 XSTO 

255 319.50 17/03/2020 15:55 XSTO 

43 319.50 17/03/2020 15:55 XSTO 

207 319.50 17/03/2020 15:55 XSTO 

255 319.50 17/03/2020 15:55 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 15:57 XSTO 

2 319.00 17/03/2020 15:59 XSTO 

107 319.00 17/03/2020 15:59 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 15:59 XSTO 

100 319.00 17/03/2020 15:59 XSTO 

134 319.00 17/03/2020 15:59 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 15:59 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 15:59 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 15:59 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 15:59 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

http://www.evolutiongaming.com/


 

 
Evolution Gaming Group AB (publ) (”Evolution”) develops, produces, markets and licenses fully-integrated B2B Live Casino 
solutions to gaming operators. Since its inception in 2006, Evolution has developed into a leading B2B provider with 200+ 
operators among its customers. The group currently employs about 8,000 people in studios across Europe and in North America. 
The parent company is based in Sweden and listed on Nasdaq Stockholm with the ticker EVO. Visit www.evolutiongaming.com 
for more information.  

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

25 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

25 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

59 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

94 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

15 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

32 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

77 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

83 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

26 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

165 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

41 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

7 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

68 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

100 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

9 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

100 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

3 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

19 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

106 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:00 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

44 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

24 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

12 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

61 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

12 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

100 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

85 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

24 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

http://www.evolutiongaming.com/


 

 
Evolution Gaming Group AB (publ) (”Evolution”) develops, produces, markets and licenses fully-integrated B2B Live Casino 
solutions to gaming operators. Since its inception in 2006, Evolution has developed into a leading B2B provider with 200+ 
operators among its customers. The group currently employs about 8,000 people in studios across Europe and in North America. 
The parent company is based in Sweden and listed on Nasdaq Stockholm with the ticker EVO. Visit www.evolutiongaming.com 
for more information.  

73 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

36 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

48 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

49 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

12 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

31 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

107 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

2 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

35 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

74 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

74 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

19 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

35 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

57 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

52 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

100 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

8 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

8 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

5 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

101 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

102 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

7 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

7 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

102 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

88 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

103 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

100 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

90 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

19 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

108 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

100 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

108 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

1 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

141 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

20 319.00 17/03/2020 16:01 XSTO 

89 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

214 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

http://www.evolutiongaming.com/


 

 
Evolution Gaming Group AB (publ) (”Evolution”) develops, produces, markets and licenses fully-integrated B2B Live Casino 
solutions to gaming operators. Since its inception in 2006, Evolution has developed into a leading B2B provider with 200+ 
operators among its customers. The group currently employs about 8,000 people in studios across Europe and in North America. 
The parent company is based in Sweden and listed on Nasdaq Stockholm with the ticker EVO. Visit www.evolutiongaming.com 
for more information.  

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

17 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

75 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

17 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

28 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

100 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

74 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

35 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

30 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

79 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

109 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

81 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

28 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

168 319.50 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

392 319.50 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

130 319.50 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

406 319.50 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

494 319.50 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

125 319.50 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

254 319.50 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

358 319.50 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

109 319.50 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

100 319.50 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

250 319.50 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

288 319.00 17/03/2020 16:02 XSTO 

288 319.00 17/03/2020 16:03 XSTO 

288 319.00 17/03/2020 16:03 XSTO 

288 319.00 17/03/2020 16:03 XSTO 

288 319.00 17/03/2020 16:03 XSTO 

21 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

288 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

250 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

100 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

100 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

33 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

255 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

83 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

77 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

288 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

250 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

188 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

http://www.evolutiongaming.com/


 

 
Evolution Gaming Group AB (publ) (”Evolution”) develops, produces, markets and licenses fully-integrated B2B Live Casino 
solutions to gaming operators. Since its inception in 2006, Evolution has developed into a leading B2B provider with 200+ 
operators among its customers. The group currently employs about 8,000 people in studios across Europe and in North America. 
The parent company is based in Sweden and listed on Nasdaq Stockholm with the ticker EVO. Visit www.evolutiongaming.com 
for more information.  

100 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

250 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

23 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

4 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

55 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

76 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

12 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

5 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

28 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

85 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

250 319.00 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

288 318.50 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

100 318.50 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

100 318.50 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

225 318.50 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

7 318.50 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

63 318.50 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

288 318.50 17/03/2020 16:04 XSTO 

288 319.50 17/03/2020 16:09 XSTO 

15 319.50 17/03/2020 16:09 XSTO 

288 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

100 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

193 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

288 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

219 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

69 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

288 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

288 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

250 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

43 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

183 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

62 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

250 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

200 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

88 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

200 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

100 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

250 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

100 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

188 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

288 322.00 17/03/2020 16:21 XSTO 

288 322.00 17/03/2020 16:23 XSTO 

288 322.00 17/03/2020 16:23 XSTO 

288 322.00 17/03/2020 16:23 XSTO 

288 322.00 17/03/2020 16:23 XSTO 

250 322.00 17/03/2020 16:23 XSTO 

288 322.00 17/03/2020 16:23 XSTO 

http://www.evolutiongaming.com/


 

 
Evolution Gaming Group AB (publ) (”Evolution”) develops, produces, markets and licenses fully-integrated B2B Live Casino 
solutions to gaming operators. Since its inception in 2006, Evolution has developed into a leading B2B provider with 200+ 
operators among its customers. The group currently employs about 8,000 people in studios across Europe and in North America. 
The parent company is based in Sweden and listed on Nasdaq Stockholm with the ticker EVO. Visit www.evolutiongaming.com 
for more information.  

698 322.00 17/03/2020 16:23 XSTO 

288 322.00 17/03/2020 16:23 XSTO 

250 322.00 17/03/2020 16:23 XSTO 

184 322.00 17/03/2020 16:23 XSTO 

119 325.00 17/03/2020 16:32 XSTO 

649 325.00 17/03/2020 16:32 XSTO 

100 325.50 17/03/2020 16:32 XSTO 

250 325.50 17/03/2020 16:32 XSTO 

346 325.50 17/03/2020 16:32 XSTO 

250 325.50 17/03/2020 16:32 XSTO 

100 325.50 17/03/2020 16:32 XSTO 

150 325.50 17/03/2020 16:32 XSTO 

100 325.50 17/03/2020 16:32 XSTO 

150 325.50 17/03/2020 16:32 XSTO 

127 325.50 17/03/2020 16:32 XSTO 

250 325.50 17/03/2020 16:32 XSTO 

191 325.50 17/03/2020 16:32 XSTO 

4 325.50 17/03/2020 16:32 XSTO 

55 325.50 17/03/2020 16:32 XSTO 

159 325.50 17/03/2020 16:32 XSTO 

250 324.50 17/03/2020 16:34 XSTO 

398 324.50 17/03/2020 16:34 XSTO 

27 324.50 17/03/2020 16:34 XSTO 

125 324.50 17/03/2020 16:34 XSTO 

98 324.50 17/03/2020 16:34 XSTO 

152 324.50 17/03/2020 16:34 XSTO 

100 324.50 17/03/2020 16:34 XSTO 

70 324.50 17/03/2020 16:34 XSTO 

180 324.50 17/03/2020 16:34 XSTO 

43 324.50 17/03/2020 16:34 XSTO 

204 324.50 17/03/2020 16:34 XSTO 

46 324.50 17/03/2020 16:34 XSTO 

24 324.50 17/03/2020 16:34 XSTO 

56 324.50 17/03/2020 16:35 XSTO 

194 324.50 17/03/2020 16:35 XSTO 

250 324.50 17/03/2020 16:35 XSTO 

153 324.50 17/03/2020 16:35 XSTO 

117 324.50 17/03/2020 16:35 XSTO 

13 324.50 17/03/2020 16:35 XSTO 

35 322.00 17/03/2020 16:39 XSTO 

465 322.00 17/03/2020 16:39 XSTO 

100 322.00 17/03/2020 16:39 XSTO 

500 322.00 17/03/2020 16:39 XSTO 

150 322.00 17/03/2020 16:39 XSTO 

151 322.00 17/03/2020 16:39 XSTO 

27 322.00 17/03/2020 16:39 XSTO 

349 322.00 17/03/2020 16:39 XSTO 

http://www.evolutiongaming.com/


 

 
Evolution Gaming Group AB (publ) (”Evolution”) develops, produces, markets and licenses fully-integrated B2B Live Casino 
solutions to gaming operators. Since its inception in 2006, Evolution has developed into a leading B2B provider with 200+ 
operators among its customers. The group currently employs about 8,000 people in studios across Europe and in North America. 
The parent company is based in Sweden and listed on Nasdaq Stockholm with the ticker EVO. Visit www.evolutiongaming.com 
for more information.  

155 322.00 17/03/2020 16:40 XSTO 

184 322.00 17/03/2020 16:40 XSTO 

161 322.00 17/03/2020 16:40 XSTO 

184 322.00 17/03/2020 16:40 XSTO 

39 322.00 17/03/2020 16:40 XSTO 

500 322.00 17/03/2020 16:45 XSTO 

250 322.00 17/03/2020 16:45 XSTO 

100 322.00 17/03/2020 16:45 XSTO 

195 323.00 17/03/2020 16:48 XSTO 

30 323.00 17/03/2020 16:48 XSTO 

55 323.00 17/03/2020 16:48 XSTO 

224 323.00 17/03/2020 16:48 XSTO 

134 323.00 17/03/2020 16:48 XSTO 

250 323.00 17/03/2020 16:48 XSTO 

500 323.00 17/03/2020 16:48 XSTO 

500 323.00 17/03/2020 16:48 XSTO 

459 323.00 17/03/2020 16:48 XSTO 

41 323.00 17/03/2020 16:49 XSTO 

459 323.00 17/03/2020 16:49 XSTO 

41 323.00 17/03/2020 16:49 XSTO 

459 323.00 17/03/2020 16:51 XSTO 

803 324.00 17/03/2020 16:52 XSTO 

143,000    
 

http://www.evolutiongaming.com/

